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Код серии Наименование Коммерческре 
наименование Стр.

1001ххх0хх ЖСП01 без ПРА 164
1001ххх7хх ЖСП01 с ПРА 154
1002хххххх ЛСП02 118

1003хххххх
ДПП03/НПП03/

ФПП03
120

1004хххххх ОБН02 Practic 206
1005ххх0хх РСП05 без ПРА 164
1005ххх7хх РСП05 с ПРА 154
1006хххххх ПВЛМ П 122
1007хххххх ПВЛМ 126
1008хххххх ФСП05 158
10102ххххх ЛВО10 Comfort P, L 39
10103ххххх ЛЭВО10 Solar 204
10104ххххх ДВО10 Rastr LED 35
10110ххххх ДВО11 Frost 42
10111ххххх РТУ11 Sfera 190
10112ххххх ЖТУ11 Sfera 190
10120ххххх ДВО12 Prisma 44
10121ххххх НТУ15 Sfera 190
1013хххххх РКУ11 Street 186
1014хххххх ЖКУ11 Street 186
1015хххххх ГКУ11 Street 186
1016хххххх ЛКУ11 Street 186
1017100ххх ДСП17/НСП17 Metro 172
1017105(250)ххх ФСП17 Compact 174
1017хххххх НСП17 без ПРА 164
1018225ххх ДСП18 Rainbow 180
1018ххх0хх ГСП17 без ПРА 164
1018ххх7хх ГСП17 с ПРА 154
1018хххххх ГСП17 Grand 170
10193ххххх АВП Multi 220
10222ххххх ЛСП22 PVLM 126
1025хххххх ДСО02/ЛСО02 Universal 104
1026хххххх ДСО46/ЛСО46 Modul 110
1027хххххх ЭСП01 RAY UV-B 210
1028хххххх ББП01 RAY UV-C 208
1029хххххх Spectr Spectr 176
103041хххх ДПО10 Rastr LED 61
103045хххх ЛВО10 Great 40
1030хххххх ЛПО10 Rastr 62
1031хххххх РВП05 Petrol 150
1032хххххх ГВП05 Petrol 150
1033хххххх ЖВП05 Petrol 150
1034хххххх РПП05 Terminal 152
1035хххххх ГПП05 Terminal 152
1036хххххх ЛБО46 Class 94
1037хххххх ЖПП05 Terminal 152
1041хххххх ДСП12 Space 178
1042хххххх ДКУ12 Space 188
1043хххххх ДО12 Space 194
1044хххххх ДСП44/ЛСП44 Flagman 132
1046ххх407 ЛПО46-407 Sector 76
1046ххх5хх ЛПО46 Sport 90
1046ххх7хх ЛПО46-7хх Norma 80
1046ххх8хх ДПО46/ЛПО46 Contur 92

Код серии Наименование Коммерческре 
наименование Стр.

1047хххххх РТУ17 Retro 192
10490ххххх Аппараты АВТ 221
10491ххххх РТУ15 Sfera 190
1050хххххх ГСП/ЖСП05 HB 154

1054хххххх
ДБО54/ЛБО54/

НБО54
Econom 96

10551ххххх ГСП15 Vector 160
1055хххххх ГСП15 Goliaf 168

1056ххх1(2,3)
хх

ЛПО46 Luxe Line 75

1056хххххх ДПО46/ЛПО46 Luxe 70
1060хххххх ЖСП20 Agro 200
1062хххххх ЖСП22 Flora 202

1064хххххх
ДБО64/ФБО64/

НБО64
Shar 98

1067хххххх ЛСП67 Linkor 142
1069хххххх ЛСП69 Box 144
10701ххххх ДСО70 Twins 214
1070хххххх ЛВО04 PRS 20
10710(1)ххххх ДВО71/ЛВО71 Plexi 215
1071хххххх ЛПО04 PRS 50
10720ххххх ЛБО72 Tiger 216
1072хххххх ЛВО05 OPL 23
10730(1)ххххх ЛБО73/ЛБП73 Helios 217
1073хххххх ЛПО05 OPL 52
10740(1)ххххх ЛПО74/ЛПП74 Classic 218
1074хххххх ЛВО06 BPR 26
107501хххх ДБО75 Exit 219
1075хххххх ЛПО06 BPR 54
1076хххххх ЛВО07 PRB 29
1077хххххх ЛПО07 PRB 56
10840ххххх ДБО84 Coral 102
1088хххххх ЛВО08 WRS 32
1089хххххх ЛПО08 WRS 58
1110хххххх ЛВО10 Rastr 36
11120ххххх ДВО12 Prizma GR 44
1115хххххх ЛВО15 OWP 48
1116хххххх ДВО15 OWP 46
1117хххххх ДСП70 Block 146
1118хххххх ДБО76 DS 100
1119хххххх ДСП65 Tube 140
1120хххххх ДПО12 Prisma 64
1121хххххх ДСО45 Liner M 108
1122хххххх ДПП05 Unit 148
1123хххххх ДСП45 Liner P 138
1124хххххх ЛВО04 GR PRS 20
1125хххххх ЛВО05 GR OPL 23
1126хххххх ЛВО06 GR BPR 26
1127хххххх ЛВО07 GR PRB 29
1128хххххх ЛВО08 GR WRS 32
1130хххххх ЛВО10 GR Rastr 36
1135хххххх ДПО15 OWP 66
1136хххххх ЛПО15 OWP 68
1143хххххх ДПП43 Korvet 130

КОДЫ СЕРИЙ
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Наименование Коммерческре 
наименование Код серии Стр.

Spectr Spectr 1029хххххх 176
АВП Multi 10193ххххх 220
Аппараты АВТ 10490ххххх 221

ББП01 RAY UV-C 1028хххххх 208

ГВП05 Petrol 1032хххххх 150
ГКУ11 Street 1015хххххх 186
ГПП05 Terminal 1035хххххх 152
ГСП/ЖСП05 HB 1050хххххх 154
ГСП15 Vector 10551ххххх 160
ГСП15 Goliaf 1055хххххх 168
ГСП17 без ПРА 1018ххх0хх 164
ГСП17 с ПРА 1018ххх7хх 154
ГСП17 Grand 1018хххххх 170
ДБО54/ЛБО54/
НБО54

Econom 1054хххххх 96
ДБО64/ФБО64/
НБО64

Shar 1064хххххх 98

ДБО75 Exit 107501хххх 219
ДБО76 DS 1118хххххх 100
ДБО84 Coral 10840ххххх 102
ДВО10 Rastr LED 10104ххххх 35
ДВО11 Frost 10110ххххх 42
ДВО12 Prisma 10120ххххх 44
ДВО12 Prizma GR 11120ххххх 44
ДВО15 OWP 1116хххххх 46
ДВО71/ЛВО71 Plexi 10710(1)ххххх 215
ДКУ12 Space 1042хххххх 188
ДО12 Space 1043хххххх 194
ДПО10 Rastr LED 103041хххх 61
ДПО12 Prisma 1120хххххх 64
ДПО15 OWP 1135хххххх 66
ДПО46/ЛПО46 Contur 1046ххх8хх 92
ДПО46/ЛПО46 Luxe 1056хххххх 70
ДПП03/НПП03/
ФПП03

1003хххххх 120

ДПП05 Unit 1122хххххх 148
ДПП43 Korvet 1143хххххх 130
ДСО02/ЛСО02 Universal 1025хххххх 104
ДСО45 Liner M 1121хххххх 108
ДСО46/ЛСО46 Modul 1026хххххх 110
ДСО70 Twins 10701ххххх 214
ДСП12 Space 1041хххххх 178
ДСП17/НСП17 Metro 1017100ххх 172
ДСП18 Rainbow 1018225ххх 180
ДСП44/ЛСП44 Flagman 1044хххххх 132
ДСП45 Liner P 1123хххххх 138
ДСП65 Tube 1119хххххх 140
ДСП70 Block 1117хххххх 146
ЖВП05 Petrol 1033хххххх 150
ЖКУ11 Street 1014хххххх 186
ЖПП05 Terminal 1037хххххх 152
ЖСП01 без ПРА 1001ххх0хх 164
ЖСП01 с ПРА 1001ххх7хх 154
ЖСП20 Agro 1060хххххх 200
ЖСП22 Flora 1062хххххх 202

Наименование Коммерческре 
наименование Код серии Стр.

ЖТУ11 Sfera 10112ххххх 190
ЛБО46 Class 1036хххххх 94
ЛБО72 Tiger 10720ххххх 216
ЛБО73/ЛБП73 Helios 10730(1)ххххх 217
ЛВО04 PRS 1070хххххх 20
ЛВО04 GR PRS 1124хххххх 20
ЛВО05 OPL 1072хххххх 23
ЛВО05 GR OPL 1125хххххх 23
ЛВО06 BPR 1074хххххх 26
ЛВО06 GR BPR 1126хххххх 26
ЛВО07 PRB 1076хххххх 29
ЛВО07 GR PRB 1127хххххх 29
ЛВО08 WRS 1088хххххх 32
ЛВО08 GR WRS 1128хххххх 32
ЛВО10 Comfort P, L 10102ххххх 39
ЛВО10 Great 103045хххх 40
ЛВО10 Rastr 1110хххххх 36
ЛВО10 GR Rastr 1130хххххх 36
ЛВО15 OWP 1115хххххх 48
ЛКУ11 Street 1016хххххх 186
ЛПО04 PRS 1071хххххх 50
ЛПО05 OPL 1073хххххх 52
ЛПО06 BPR 1075хххххх 54
ЛПО07 PRB 1077хххххх 56
ЛПО08 WRS 1089хххххх 58
ЛПО10 Rastr 1030хххххх 62
ЛПО15 OWP 1136хххххх 68
ЛПО46 Sport 1046ххх5хх 90

ЛПО46 Luxe Line
1056ххх1(2,3)

хх
75

ЛПО46-407 Sector 1046ххх407 76
ЛПО46-7хх Norma 1046ххх7хх 80
ЛПО74/ЛПП74 Classic 10740(1)ххххх 218
ЛСП02 1002хххххх 118
ЛСП22 PVLM 10222ххххх 126
ЛСП67 Linkor 1067хххххх 142
ЛСП69 Box 1069хххххх 144
ЛЭВО10 Solar 10103ххххх 204
НСП17 без ПРА 1017хххххх 164
НТУ15 Sfera 10121ххххх 190
ОБН02 Practic 1004хххххх 206
ПВЛМ 1007хххххх 126
ПВЛМ П 1006хххххх 122
РВП05 Petrol 1031хххххх 150
РКУ11 Street 1013хххххх 186
РПП05 Terminal 1034хххххх 152
РСП05 без ПРА 1005ххх0хх 164
РСП05 с ПРА 1005ххх7хх 154
РТУ11 Sfera 10111ххххх 190
РТУ15 Sfera 10491ххххх 190
РТУ17 Retro 1047хххххх 192
ФСП05 1008хххххх 158

ФСП17 Compact
1017105(250)

ххх
174

ЭСП01 RAY UV-B 1027хххххх 210

АЛФАВИТНЫЙ УКАЗАТЕЛЬ



ASTZ. 65 YEARS OF LIGHT.

Open JSC ASTZ (Ardatovsky SvetoTechnichesky Zavod - Ardatov Light Technical Plant) is 
one the of largest manufacture of lighting fittings in Russian Federation. Ardatov is 
the renewing trade mark of ASTZ. We produce many types of industrial, commercial and 
special lighting fittings. They are HID highbays GPP05, GSP15, GSP17, FL waterproofs 
LSP22, LSP44, LSP67, commercial LSO02, LVO04-10, LPO46, outdoor GKU11, DKU12, etc. All 
Ardatov fittings have models, designed for energy efficient lighting sources (LED, 
retrofit LED, FL T5, HID), ECG and control systems.

Open JSC ASTZ, open joint-stock company
1949 – date of foundation,
15 thousand sq. m, more than 1000 workers, more than 750 units of equipment, more than 
2000 models of lighting fittings.  

73, Zavodskaya st., Turgenevo, Ardatovsky d., Republic of Mordovia, Russia, 431890
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